1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985

Mens Open Squash
RIJ Easton 1986
RJ Bellis 1987
N Guise 1988
N Guise 1989
AG Buchan 1990
MIJ Wood 1991
> Hay 1992
MJ Wood 1993

Ladies Open Squash
RJ McLean 1986
RJ Mcl ean 1987
RY McLean 1988
RJ McLean 1989
AJ Heaney 1990
AJ Heaney 1991
A Semple 1992
PH Williams 1993

SQUASH

D Miller

B Semple

N McAllister
N McAllister
J Stuart

N McAllister
I Gourlay

R Balfour

PH Wwilliams
PH Williams
PH Williams
PH Williams
PH Williams
PH Williams
PH Williams
PH Williams
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